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60 m 1.rozbeh
Komarek Iiubos
Labo David
Ruman Roman
Zar Igor
Mikula Gabriel
Mistrik Michal

o U1 WN

w: +0,5 m/s

60 m 2.rozbeh
Pauliny Patrik
Pavlacka Patrik
Pajerchin Lukas
Kalafut Andrej
Melo Pavol
Palaj Marcel

o U1 W N

w: +0,6 m/s

60 m 3.rozbeh

starsi Ziaci

990126
000311
011007
990323
051230
020507

starsi Ziaci

980821
990411
981020
990705
990110
000222

starsi Ziaci

SKP Zilina

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AO
AK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Danica Zvolen

Mostédreri MSK Brezno
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Danica Zvolen

Danica Zvolen

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

SKP Zilina

AK

Danica Zvolen

7,61
8,09
8,86
9,13

10,35
11,08

7,88
8,02
8,42
8,54
8,90

11,06

SB

1 Belos$ Adam 980604 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 7,66
2 Kubovcik Michal 990904 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 7,92
3 Pel&idk Martin 980729 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 7,98
4 Krska Peter 020819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,06
5 Sykora Simon 040711 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 10,44 SB
w: +0,3 m/s
60 m 4.rozbeh starsi ziaci
1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 7,86
2 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,05 SB
3 Slepic¢ka Jozef 991222 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 8,14
4 Deak Matej 990515 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 8,42
5 Baricak Kristiéan 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,98 SB
6 Palaj Toméas 020417 AK Danica Zvolen 10,03 SB
w: +0,9 m/s
60 m finale A starsi ziaci
1 Belos Adam 980604 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 7,60 11
2 Komarek Lubo$3 990126 SKP Zilina 7,67 9
3 Pauliny Patrik 980821 AK Danica Zvolen 7,80 8
4 Korenn Luk&s 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 7,85 7
5 Kubovéik Michal 990904 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 7,93 6
6 Pel&dk Martin 980729 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 8,07 5
w: +0,5 m/s
60 m findle B starsi ziaci
1 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 7,97 4
2 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,15 3
3 Slepi&ka Jozef 991222 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 8,16 2
4 Deak Matej 990515 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 8,45 1
5 Pajerchin Lukés 981020 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 8,50
6 Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,55

w: +0,7 m/s
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1 BeloS$S Adam 980604 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 18,10 SB

2 Komarek Lubo$ 990126 SKP Zilina 18, 30 SB

3  Kubovéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 19,46 SB

4 Koren Lukas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 19,53 SB

5 Kalafut Andrej 990705 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,52

6 Krska Peter 020819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,88

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Hustédk Matej 980124 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 20,22 SB
2 Bugos Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,16 SB
3  Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 22,22 SB
4 Guga Sebastian 010517 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,76 SB
5 Kubi§ Twubomir 010419 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,82
6 Palaj Toméas 020417 AK Danica Zvolen 28,08

w: 40,4 m/s

1 Pauliny Patrik 980821 AK Danica Zvolen 18,59
2 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 19,13
3 Pelcidk Martin 980729 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 19,19
4 Murga$ Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen 22,78
5 Mistrik Michal 020507 AK Danica Zvolen 28,99

w: +0,6 m/s

1 BeloS Adam 980604 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 18,10 11 SB
2 Komarek Lubos 990126 SKP Zilina 18,30 9 SB
3 Pauliny Patrik 980821 AK Danica Zvolen 18,59 8

4 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 19,13 7

5 Pel&idk Martin 980729 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 19,19 6

6 Kubovcéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 19,46 5 SB
7 Korenl Luk&s 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 19,53 4 SB
8 Hustédk Mate] 980124 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 20,22 3 SB
9 [Kalafut Andrej 990705 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 20,52 2

10 Bugos Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,16 1 SB
11 Krska Peter 020819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 21,88

12 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 22,22 SB
13 Murga$ Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen 22,78

14 Guga Sebastiéan 010517 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,76 SB
15 Kubis Lubomir 010419 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,82

16 Palaj Toméas 020417 AK Danica Zvolen 28,08

17 Mistrik Michal 020507 AK Danica Zvolen 28,99

1 [Kucera Michal 981013 MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 36,44 SB
2 Belo$ Adam 980604 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 39,42

3 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 42,94 SB
4 Deak Matej 990515 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 43,92 SB
5 Kalafut Andrej 990705 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 44,72

300 m 2.beh starsi ziaci

1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 42,21 SB
2 Hustédk Matej 980124 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 42,69 SB
3 Kubovéik Michal 990904 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 43,01

4 Baricak Kristiéan 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 54,33 SB

Gajan Samuel 010810 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas NP
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300 m 3.beh

1

g w N

Vronka Jan
Murga$ Filip
Zar Igor

Palaj Toméas
Mistrik Michal

300 m 4.beh

starsi Ziaci
951112
980317
990323
020417
020507

starsi Ziaci

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostéaren MSK Brezno

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

42,27
48,13
50,37
60,07
65,37

1

2
3
4

Koleni¢ Michal
Pavlacka Patrik
Slepic¢ka Jozef
Vachalik Marek

300 m cel.por.

1

O 1o U WwWN

NeJ

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Kucera Michal
Belo$ Adam
Koleni¢ Michal
Koren Lukéas
Vronka Jan
Hustédk Mate]
Prchlik Erik
Pavlacka Patrik
Kubovc¢ik Michal
Dedk Mate]
Kalafut Andrej
Slepic¢ka Jozef
Murgas Filip
Vachalik Marek
Zar Igor
Baric¢ak Kristién
Palaj Toméas
Mistrik Michal
Gajan Samuel

970902
990411
991222
980628

starsi ziaci
981013
980604
970902
990206
951112
980124
980717
990411
990904
990515
990705
991222
980317
980628
990323
000819
020417
020507
010810

starsi ziaci

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno

AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
ZTSDU

AK Danica Zvolen

ZTSDU_

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléds

39,79
42,95
46,29
48,39

36,44
39,42
39,79
42,21
42,27
42,69
42,94
42,95
43,01
43,92
44,72
46,29
48,13
48,39
50,37
54,33
60,07
65,37
NP

11 SB
9
8 SB
7 SB
6 SB
5
4
3 SB
2
1

SB

0
o
o
3

O W oW Jo U b W -

e

Mitasik Andrej
Bugos Filip
Murga$§ Filip
Melo Pavol
Paulec Karol
Michalec Patrik
Labo David
Jelinek Patrik
Vréabel Jozef
Johanik Pavol
Palaj Marcel
Gajan Samuel

1500 m

981205
000621
980317
990110
990514
000407
000311
010723
021005
990916
000222
010810

starsi ziaci

AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

W W WwWwMhhNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDN

:06,63
222,09
224,87
:30,17
:37,81
:39,78
:43,49
:49,33
:03,63
:08,32
:10,53

NP

11

9

8 SB
9

6

5

4

3 SB
2 SB
1

=

O J oy U Ww N

Ilavsky Milan
Chupek Jakub
Martinka Méario
Pajerchin Luk&s
Petrik Matej
Guga Sebastian
Kubis Tubomir
E1li4s Andrej
Paulec Karol

000703
990311
981017
981020
980724
010517
010419
990810
990514

AO Slavia 72U Zilina

AO Slavia 72U Zilina

AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica

oY O U1 U1 U1 O W

:55,39
:55,99
:05,57
:10,29
123,65
:24,19
:04,41
:33,81

NP

11 SB
9 SB
8
7 SB
6
5 SB
4
3
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1 MitasSik Andrej 981205 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 14,99 11 SB
2 Cingel Filip 980810 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 16,15 9
3 Mereda Martin 980616 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 20,17 8
4 Beldn Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,33 7 SB
5 Rajec Lukés 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 20,42 6 SB
6 Vachalik Marek 980628 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 21,99 5
w: +1,5 m/s
200 m prek. starsi ziaci
1 Cingel Filip 980810 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 30,92 11 SB
2 Petrik Matej 980724 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 34,47 9 SB
3 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 35,69 8 SB
4 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 36,27 7
5 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 36,69 6 SB
6 Rajec Lukés 981018 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 38,96 5 SB
w: +0,5 m/s
1 Pauliny Patrik 980821 AK Danica Zvolen 558 11
2 Komarek TLubo3 990126 SKP Zilina 555 9 SB
3 Mitasik Andrej 981205 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 499 8
4 Mereda Martin 980616 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 466 7
5 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 455 6
6 Krska Peter 020819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 449 5 SB
7 Beldn Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 436 4
8 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 435 3 SB
9 Dratva Sebastian 000726 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 399 2
Pel&dk Martin 980729 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina NP
Pauliny Patrik 520/+0,3  522/+0,6  536/+0,3  558/+0,5 557/+0,7 x
Komarek Lubo3 433/+0,7  549/+0,7  541/+0,3  527/+0,4  438/+0,1  555/+0,2
Mitasik Andrej 498/+0,3  499/+0,5  492/+0,5  457/+0,1  413/+0,4 X
Mereda Martin x 443/+0,6 442/+0,4 426/+0,6 x 466/+0,7
Prchlik Erik X x 429/+0,1 445/+0,9 432/+0,3 455/+0, 9
Krika Peter 429/+0,3  443/+0,7  445/+0,4  449/+0,8  447/+0,4 P
Belan Marek 375/+0,7  436/+0,3  387/+0,5 396/+0,1  381/+0,9  406/+0,5
Ruman Roman 394/+0,6 433/+0,4 428/+0,1 435/+0,7 430/+0,3 425/+0,9
Dratva Sebastiéan 307/+0,5 399/+0,1 X

starsi ziaci

<
[N
¢
P
[V}

w N -

Vajc¢i Matus
Cingel Filip
Mereda Martin
Suc¢ik Milan
Dratva Sebastiéan
Matys Boris

Vajcéi Matus
Cingel Filip
Suc¢ik Milan
Mereda Martin
Dratva Sebastian
Matys Boris

980327
980810
980616
980625
000726
980224

155
X0
XXX

160
o

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia
AO Olympia
AO Olympia

Povazska Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
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Mic¢ian Peter
PaZak Peter
Vajci Matus
Matys Boris

Mic¢ian Peter
Pazak Peter
Vajc¢i Matus
Matys Boris

muzi - vlozené preteky

950520

980327

980224
170 190 200 210
360 380 400 410
o X0 X0 XXX

AK
AK

220

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

230 240 250 260 270 280 290

o
o

o

o o o

400
330
280
260

300

310

gula starsi ziaci

KUBIN

1

O ~J 0o U WN

11
12

Lupédk Jaroslav
Kvorka Mate]
Plevka Richard
Stefanec Martin
Suc¢ik Milan
Suc¢ik Adam
Mistrik Martin
Fazekas Michal
Hrudka Daniel
Viga§ Martin
JaSica Patrik
Kapustik Jéan

Lupék Jaroslav
Kvorka Matej
Plevka Richard
Stefanec Martin
Suc¢ik Milan
Suc¢ik Adam
Mistrik Martin
Fazekas Michal
Hrudka Daniel
Viga$ Martin
JaSica Patrik
Kapustik Jéan

500314
980618
000317
980306
980625
991219
990909
980513
010102
001216
000511
010216
X 12,25
10,72 11,07 1
10,65 11,36 1
9,96 9,70 1
10,05 10,05
8,48 9,28
7,89 8,39
7,65 8,77
7,39 6,70
6,11 6,17
5,57 5,43
4,99 5,20

AK
AK
AK
AO
AO
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

X
1,44
0,77
0,33
9,79
9,04
8,88
8,39
6,85
6,01
5,04
4,72

Dubnica nad Vahom

Dubnica nad Vahom

Dubnica nad Vahom

Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica

Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica

Danica Zvolen

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Spartak
Spartak
Spartak

12,25 b4 b4
11,11 11,04 10,96
11,13 11,09 11,31
X 9,93 9,52
9,49 9,61 9,93
8,57 X 9,48
8,11 8,56 8,39
8,22 X 8,38
6,85 7,59 7,26

12,25
11,44
11,36
10,33
10,05
9,48
8,88
8,77
7,59
6,17
5,57
5,20

11 =SB
9

8

7

6 SB
5

4 SB
3 SB
2 SB
1
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disk starsi ziaci

1 Lupék Jaroslav 500314 KUBIN 36,01
2 Suc¢ik Milan 980625 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 30,86 11 SB
3 Kvorka Mate] 980618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 29,77 9 SB
4 Plevka Richard 000317 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 26,60 8
5 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 26,43 7 SB
6 Fazeka$ Michal 980513 AK 8K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 21,15 6 SB
7 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK Danica Zvolen 17,08 5 SB
8 Martinka Méario 981017 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 15,71 4 SB
9 VigasS Martin 001216 AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica 15,36 3
10 Suc¢ik Adam 991219 A0 Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 14,89 2
11 Kapustik Jan 010216 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 14,84 1
12 Mitasik Jozef 990108 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 14,48
13 Hrudka Daniel 010102 AK SK Univerz Banskéa Bystrica 13,31
14 Jasica Patrik 000511 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 11,39
E1i4d% Andrej 990810 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica NM

Lupék Jaroslav X 30,13 X 33,89 36,01 b 4

Su&ik Milan 29,86 27,83 x 25,80 x 30,86

Kvorka Matej 26,17 27,32 28,73 27,91 28,73 29,77

Plevka Richard 23,80 23,68 24,05 X 26,60 25,04

Stefanec Martin 25,71 26,43 x x 24,13 26,22

Fazekad Michal 14,89 16,19 21,15 15,69 15,51 X

Mistrik Martin 16,53 15,39 17,08 15,03 15,67 15,48

Martinka Mario b4 14,32 15,71 - - -

Viga$§ Martin 15,36 14,39 X b4 b4 13,15

Su&ik Adam 14,81 13,06 14,89

Kapustik Jan X 14,84 14,09

Mitasik Jozef X X 14,48

Hrudka Daniel X 13,31 10,19

JaSica Patrik 11,39 X 9,75

E1i48 Andrej X X X
1 Kvorka Matej 980618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 43,48 11 SB
2 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 38,94 9 SB
3 Juricek Simon 990615 AO Olympia PovazZskd& Bystrica 26,88 8 SB
4 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 25,19 7 SB
5 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 24,94 6
6 Mitasik Jozef 990108 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 24,28 5
7 Navoj Radovan 990327 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 23,24 4
8 Michalec Patrik 000407 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 19,97 3

Matys Boris 980224 AK 3K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica NP

Kvorka Matej 37,39 43,48 38,99 36,92 38,40 38,85

Stefanec Martin 28,40 36,11 38,94 37,91 34,16 34,77

Juri&ek Simon 24,65 26,88 25,66 X 25,25 23,30

Martinka Jakub 23,99 25,19 X 20,23 19,52 20,26

Paulec Karol 22,11 23,46 - - 24,94 24,48

Mitasik Jozef X 24,28 18,60 X b4 X

Navoj Radovan 23,24 X X 16,60 X X

Michalec Patrik 16,40 19,97 - - - -

Matys Boris - - - - - -
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kladivo starsi Ziaci

1 Lupék Jaroslav 500314 KUBIN 39,11 SB
2 Fazeka$ Michal 980513 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 25,68 11
3 Plevka Richard 000317 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 23,09 9
4 Suc¢ik Adam 991219 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 22,70 8 SB
5 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK Danica Zvolen 21,13 7
6 Juric¢ek Simon 990615 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,51 6
7 Viga$ Martin 001216 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 17,07 5
8 Hrudka Daniel 010102 AK SK Univerz Banské Bystrica 16,46 4 SB
9 Mitasik Jozef 990108 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 14,84 3
10 Martinka Méario 981017 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 14,80 2
11 Jasica Patrik 000511 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 13,03 1
12 Kapustik Jan 010216 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 12,86
Lupédk Jaroslav 37,00 38,05 39,11 X 38,94 X
Fazekad Michal 25,68 24,90 23,54 25,06 24,81 22,18
Plevka Richard X 23,09 20,56 21,55 X 18,87
Sudik Adam 22,70 X P 22,49 21,23 21,48
Mistrik Martin 21,04 19,56 21,13 P 18,96 X
Juridek Simon 12,93 12,59 16,09 17,51 17,44 15,85
Vigad Martin x 17,07 15,89 16,48 14,79 15,01
Hrudka Daniel 16,46 X 13,43 X 12,24 15,17
Mitagik Jozef X 14,79 14,84 13,67 X 13,24
Martinka Mario 14,44 13,13 14,80
JaSica Patrik X 13,03 12,69
Kapustik Jan 11,06 12,86 11,009
4 x 300 m starsi ZzZiaci
1 ZTSDu "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 3:13,85 11
2 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:17,03 9
3 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:28,21 8
4 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:32,83 7
ZTSDU "A" Bugo& (00), Guga(01), Labo (00), Kubis(01)
ZTSDU "B" Rajec (98), Jelinek(01), Baric¢ak(00), Vrébel (02)
OLYPB "A" Petrik (98), Juricek(99), Pajerchin(98), Navoj(99)
OLYPB "B" Martinka (99), E1i43(99), Vachalik(98), Michalec(00)
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60 m 1.rozbeh starsie ziacky

1 Petldkovéa Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,52

2 V1&kova Anna 980812 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 8,56

3 Slivkovéa Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,75 SB

4 Sokolikova Katarina 980502 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,23

5 Klac¢manova Erika 990704 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 9,41

6 Jeskova Gabriela 001031 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 10,45

w: +0,9 m/s

60 m 2.rozbeh starSie ziacky
1 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 8,39 SB
2 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 9,02 SB
3 Grznarova Sona 990316 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 9,04
4 Hudecovéa Diana 000720 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 9,11
5 Kofinkova Sofia 980424 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 9,13
6 Szturcova Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,62

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Pavleova Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,52 SB
2 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 8,91 SB
3 Klanyiovéa Lenka 001213 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 9,38
4 Mickova Petronela 981128 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 9,45 SB
5 Bucholcerova Janka 010925 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 9,46

w: +0,3 m/s

60 m 4.rozbeh starsie zZiacky
1 Adamusovéa Kristina 000622 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 8,50
2 Mutalova Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 8,70
3 Hradska Jualia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,73 SB
4 Fainovéa Monika 950312 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 9,03
5 Tomanova Timea 991012 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 9,59 SB

w: +0,3 m/s

60 m 5.rozbeh starsie ziacky
1 Z&apotoc¢nd Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,51 SB
2 Kudlikova Dana 010821 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 9,02
3 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 9,16
4 Masarova Michaela 990816 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 9,52 SB
5 Balejova Terézia 010807 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 10,60

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 8,46 11
2 Zapotoc¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,50 9 SB
3 Pavleova Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,52 8 =SB
4 Petlakova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,57 7
5 V1¢kova Anna 980812 AK Mostarei MSK Brezno 8,67 6
6 Adamusovéa Kristina 000622 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 9,60 5

w: +0,3 m/s
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1 Mutalova Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 8,69 4 SB
2 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,73 3 SB
3 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 8,80 2 SB
4 Kudlikovéa Dana 010821 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,95 1 SB
5 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 9,23
Hradskd& Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom DO

w: +0,5 m/s

150 m 1.beh starSie ziacky
1 Mutnanska& Romana 971210 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 19,81 SB
2 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 20,71 SB
3 Slivkovéa Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,27 SB
4 Buckulcikova Méaria 000401 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 21,57 SB
5 Marusédkova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,35 SB

w: +0,0 m/s

150 m 2.beh starsSie ziacky
1 Kotinkova Sofia 980424 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 22,62
2 Kostkova Natéalia 000603 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,10 SB
3 Tomanova Timea 991012 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 23,32 SB
4 Mickova Petronela 981128 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,17 SB
5 Balejova Terézia 010807 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 26,77

w: +0,8 m/s

150 m 3.beh starsSie ziacky
1 Pavleova Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,24
2 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 21,80
3 Pietkova Nikol 980911 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 22,14
4 Faconova Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 22,57
5 Klacé¢manova Erika 990704 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,00

w: +0,5 m/s

1 Vankova Karolina 990505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,37
2 Klényiova Lenka 001213 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 23,09
3 Bucholcerovad Janka 010925 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 23,19
4 Fiderdkova Monika 991030 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 23,81
Mutalova Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NF

w: +0,7 m/s
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150 m cel.por. starsSie ziacky
1 Mutnanska Romana 971210 ZTSDU__ 19,81 SB
2 Firicova Petra 000823 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 20,71 11 SB
3 Pavleovad Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,24 9
4 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 21,27 8 SB
5 Buckulc¢ikova Méaria 000401 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 21,57 7 SB
6 Kréalikovéa Lenka 980708 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 21,80 6
7 Pietkova Nikol 980911 ZTSDU 22,14
8 Marusakova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,35 5 SB
9 Vankovad Karolina 990505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 22,37 4
10 Faconovéa Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 22,57 3
11 Ko¥rinkova Sofia 980424 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 22,62 2
12 Kléanyiovéa Lenka 001213 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 23,09 1
13 Kostkova Natélia 000603 ZTSDU_ 23,10 SB
14 Bucholcerova Janka 010925 AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica 23,19
15 Tomanova Timea 991012 ZTSDU_ 23,32 SB
16 Fideradkova Monika 991030 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 23,81
17 Klac¢manova Erika 990704 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,00
18 Mickova Petronela 981128 ZTSDU_ 24,17 SB
19 Balejova Terézia 010807 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 26,77
Mutalova Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom NF
300 m 1.beh starsie ziacky
1 Mutnanska Romana 971210 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 43,64 SB
2 Stefundova Nikola 980323 MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 43,88
3 8elingova Martina 980602 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 45,96
4 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 46,02 SB
5 Luka&cova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 48,42
6 JaroSova Martina 980503 MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 53,25
1 Florekovd Jana 940907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 42,70
2 Kudlikov& Dana 010821 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 47,93 SB
3  Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 49, 37 SB
4 Szturcova Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 49, 84 SB
5 Gajanova Daniela 991012 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 49,85 SB
Boskovéa Kristina 990430 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica NF
1 Za&hradnickovéa Viktdér 960329 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom 41,00
2 V1ckova Anna 980812 AK Mostareni MSK Brezno 48,86
3 KisSkova Katarina 020527 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 49,36
4 Klacmanova Erika 990704 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 50,00
5 Chrenkova Barbora 950509 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 50, 30
Durisova Zuzana 980916 MK3S-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto NP
1 Zapotoc¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 45,11
2 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 49,17
3 Fainovéa Monika 950312 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 51,009
4 Hudecova Diana 000720 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 54,47
5 Banacka Dorota 001024 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 55,33
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300 m cel.por. starsie ziacky
1 Zahradnickova Viktér 960329 ZTSDU 41,00
2 Florekova Jana 940907 ZTSDU_ 42,70
3 Mutnanskd& Romana 971210 ZTSDU_ 43,04 SB
4 Stefundova Nikola 980323 MKS3S-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 43,88 11
5 Z&potoc¢néd Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 45,11 9
6 Selingova& Martina 980602 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 45,96 8
7 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 46,02 7 SB
8 Kudlikovéa Dana 010821 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 47,93 6 SB
9 Luk&cova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 48,42 5
10 V1¢kova Anna 980812 AK Mostareini MSK Brezno 48,86 4
11 Predajnianska Lenka 000915 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 49,17 3
12 Kiskova Katarina 020527 ZTSDU_ 49, 36
13 Bruriova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 49,37 2 SB
14 Szturcovéa Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 49,84 1 SB
15 Gajanovéa Daniela 991012 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 49,85 SB
16 Klac¢manova Erika 990704 ZTSDU_ 50,00
17 Chrenkovéa Barbora 950509 ZTSDU_ 50,30
18 Fainova Monika 950312 ZTSDU_ 51,09
19 Jaro$ovéa Martina 980503 MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 53,25
20 Hudecova Diana 000720 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 54,47
21 Banlacka Dorota 001024 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 55,33
Boskova Kristina 990430 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica NF
Durisova Zuzana 980916 MKS3SS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto NP

)
o
o
8

starsSie ziacky

1 Vetkova Kristina 990927 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 2:37,38 11 SB
2 Vankova Karolina 990505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 2:43,68 9 SB
3 Suranovéa Karin 001211 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 2:46,16 8 SB
4 Kostelnd Kristina 010906 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 2:47,34 7
5 Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:49,26 6
6 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 2:59,22 5 SB
7 Mitasikova Rebeka 990907 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 3:23,28 4
1 Zarska Klaudia 990615 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 5:22,24 11
2 Gajanovéa Daniela 991012 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 5:27,17 9
3 Vacekovad Dominika 990918 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 5:28,84 8
4 Beldkova Kristina 980617 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 5:47,74 7
5 Sokolikova Katarina 980502 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:56,54 6 SB
6 Mlatkova Simona 990615 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 5:57,34 5
7 Kovacova Gréta 011125 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 6:00,16 4 SB
8 Kopcanova Maria-Barb 990122 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 6:09,02 3
9 Laurenc¢ikova Romana 980729 AO Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica 6:59,51 2

10 Kucerova Iva 980503 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 7:02,60 1 SB
1 Durnekova Terézia 980716 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 17,04 SB
2 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 17,18 SB
3 Mlatkova Simona 990615 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 19,91
4 Petrikova Ria 980217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 20,58
5 Laurenc¢ikova Romana 980729 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 20,84 SB
6 Liskova Leona 990214 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 22,06

w: +0,5 m/s
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100 m prek. 2.beh starsSie ziacky

1 Grznarova Sona 990316 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 19,44
2 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 19,85
3 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 20,12
4 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 20,64

w: +0,9 m/s

100 m prek. cel.por. starsie ziacky

1 Durnekovd Terézia 980716 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,04 11 SB
2 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,18 9 SB
3 Grznarova Soia 990316 A0 Olympia Povazsk& Bystrica 19,44 8

4 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 19,85 7

5 Mlatkova Simona 990615 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 19,91 6

6 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 20,12 5

7 Petrikova Ria 980217 Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 20,58 4

8 Stefinova Adriana 990920 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 20,64 3

9 Laurenc¢ikovad Romana 980729 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 20,84 2 SB
10 Liskovéa Leona 990214 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 22,06 1

200 m prek. 1.beh starsie zZiacky

1 Durnekovd Terézia 980716 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 32,61

2 Grznarova Sofa 990316 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 37,03

3 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 38,09

4 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 39,45

5 Pukacova Silvia 991017 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 40,29

Rojkovéa AlZbeta 990301 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica NP

w: +0,5 m/s

200 m prek. 2.beh starsSie ziacky

1 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 38,85
2 Adamusova Kristina 000622 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 40,79
Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NF

w: +1,1 m/s

N
(=]

00 m prek. cel.por. starsSie Zziacky

1 Durnekova Terézia 980716 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 32,61 11
2 Grznarova Sona 990316 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 37,03 9
3 Cervenkova Nikola 981105 AO Olympia PovaZska& Bystrica 38,009 8
4 Sedova Zuzana 010112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 38,85 7
5 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 39,45 6
6 Pukdcova Silvia 991017 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 40,29 5
7 Adamusova Kristina 000622 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 40,79 4
7Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom NF
Rojkovéa AlZbeta 990301 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica NP
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dialka starsie ziacky

1 Durnekovd Terézia 980716 A0 Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 515 11 SB
2 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 469 9
3 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 453 8 SB
4 Hradska Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 445 7
5 Luk&cova Andrea 990314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 441 6
6 Mutalovéa Zuzana 980907 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 438 5 SB
7 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica 437 4 SB
8 Pavleova Michaela 010212 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 434 3
9 Pietkova Nikol 980911 ZTSDU_ 425
10 Faconovéa Vanesa 990510 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 412 2
11 Buckulcikova Maria 000401 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 406 1
12 Petrikovéa Ria 980217 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 399
13 Boskova Kristina 990430 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 391 SB
14 Marusédkova Martina 000505 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 387 SB
15 Fideradkova Monika 991030 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 380
16 Kostkova Natéalia 000603 ZTSDU__ 364
17 Maséarovéa Michaela 990816 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 362
18 Hankovéa Kristina 010516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 347
Durnekova Terézia 480/+0,6  481/+0,2 478/+0,7 515/+0,6  504/+0,3 X
Petldkova Petra 451/+0,2  459/+0,8  437/+0,6  469/+0,3  444/+0,4  435/+0,7
Celkova Gabriela 364/+0,3 389/+0,4 453/+0,9 431/+0,2 439/+0,8 -
Hradska Julia 445/+0,7 x 407/+0,3  415/+0,2  433/+0,6  430/+0,1
Lukad&ova Andrea 427/+0,6  400/+0,8  418/+0,8  406/+0,8 X 441/+0,8
Mutalova Zuzana 386/+0,2 415/+0,6 414/+40,7 407/+0,6 428/+0,7 438/+0,9
Haviarova Veronika 428/+0,7  432/+0,9  431/+0,4  411/+0,2  429/+0,4  437/+0,2
Pavleovd Michaela 416/+0,6  407/+0,8  405/+0,6  430/+0,8  434/+1,0  434/+0,3
Pietkova Nikol 425/+0,4 x 419/+0,2
Faconova Vanesa 386/+0,9 408/+0, 6 412/40,3
Buckulc¢ikova Maria 397/+0,2 406/+0,9 392/+0,8
Petrikova Ria 399/40, 6 x X
Boskova Kristina x 391/+40,7 347/40,2
Maru3adkova Martina 363/40,9 387/40,6 358/+40,3
Fiderdkova Monika 328/+0,2 323/+0,4 380/+0,6
Kostkova Natélia 364/+0,6 X 317/+0,7
Masarova Michaela 362/+0,4 333/+0,3 321/+0,8
Hankova Kristina be X 347/+0,8
1 BosSkova Kristina 990430 AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica 150 11
2 Celkova Gabriela 990502 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 140 9
3 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 135 8
4 Laurenc¢ikova Romana 980729 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 135 7
5 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 135 6
6 Petrikova Ria 980217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 130 5
7 Sabovéa Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 130 4
8 Szturcova Michaela 010413 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 125 3 SB
9 Nevatrilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 125 2
Liskova Leona 990214 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica NM
Fujerikovéd Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom NM

125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160
Boskova Kristina - - o o o o XXX
Celkova Gabriela

o o o o XXX
Haviarovéa Veronika o o o XXX
Laurenc¢ikova Romana o o X0 XXX
Kralikova Lenka - o XXO XXX
Petrikova Ria - o XXX
Sabova Ester o XXO XXX
Szturcova Michaela o XXX
Nevatrilova Sarah X0 XXX
Fujerikova Katarina xxx
Liskova Leona XXX
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zrd Zeny - vloZené preteky
1 Hrvolova Anna Méaria 930531 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 300
2 Beléanova Jana 970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 290 =SB
3 Rezna Petra 900515 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 230
4 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 200 =SB
5 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 190
170 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310
Hrvolova Anna Maria - - - - - - - - o X0 o - o XXX
Beléariova Jana - - - - - - o o X0 o o X0 XXX
Reznd Petra - o XX0 O pe) XX0 XXX
Petlakova Petra o X0 XXO XXX
Nevatrilova Sarah o o XXX
1 Mé&siarovéa Andrea 980103 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 10,58 11
2 PuSkédrova Zuzana 980314 AK 8K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 10,40 9 SB
3 Hanuliakovéa Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 9,27 8
4 Hradska Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 8,56 7
5 Filova Sofla 980326 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 8,29 6
6 HireSova Jana 980504 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 8,22 5
7 Vrabelova Veronika 980730 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 8,19 4 SB
8 Pukacova Silvia 991017 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 7,43 3
9 Rojkova AlZbeta 990301 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 7,27 2
10 Liskovéa Denisa 990513 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 7,17 1
11 Sabova Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 6,93 SB
12 Fujerikovéd Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 6,37
13 Fiderédkovéa Monika 991030 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 6,10
14 Durovcova Terézia 981019 AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica 5,92
15 Jancova Andrea 000712 ZTSDU_ 5,45
16 Suranovd Karin 001211 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5,42
17 Jeskova Gabriela 001031 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5,28
Médsiarovad Andrea 9,87 10,27 9,81 10,01 X 10,58
Puskarova Zuzana 10,27 9,96 10,40 9,90 10,29 X
Hanuliakova Julia 8,37 8,07 9,27 X 8,51 9,19
Hradska Julia 8,06 8,11 8,36 8,09 8,56 8,51
Filova Sona 8,19 8,29 X 8,01 X 8,13
Hire$Sova Jana 7,87 8,20 b4 X 7,96 8,22
Vrabelova Veronika 7,62 7,59 7,95 X 7,70 8,19
Pukadova Silvia 7,16 7,23 7,43 6,81 X 6,83
Rojkova Alzbeta 7,27 6,91 6,70
LiSkova Denisa 6,75 7,17 6,69
Sabova Ester 6,19 6,93 X
Fujerikova Katarina 6,09 6,29 6,37
Fiderdkova Monika 6,10 X X
Durovcova Terézia 5,91 5,80 5,92
Jancova Andrea X 5,45 5,36
Suranova Karin 5,42 5,31 4,95
JeSkova Gabriela X 4,43 5,28
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disk starSie ziacky

1 Stefancova Andrea 960327 ZTSDU 40,14
2 Masiarova Andrea 980103 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 28,20 11
3 PuSkarova Zuzana 980314 AK SK Univerz Bansk&d Bystrica 25,65 9
4 Hiredova Jana 980504 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 22,86 8 SB
5 Filova Sona 980326 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 19,82 7
6 Sabova Ester 000202 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,63 6
7 Durovcova Terézia 981019 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 18,34 5
8 Rojkova AlzZzbeta 990301 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 17,78 4
9 Pukécova Silvia 991017 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 16,74 3
10 Harvancova Andrea 981207 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 16,30 2 SB
11 Vrédbelovéa Veronika 980730 AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica 12,13 1
Stefancova Andrea 36,48 38,49 37,24 38,67 40,14 X
Masiarova Andrea X 26,04 X 24,97 X 28,20
Puskarova Zuzana 25,60 X X 23,66 X 25,65
HireSova Jana X 22,86 X X 22,44 X
Filova Sofa x 19,00 16,78 x 19,82 x
Sabova Ester 16,36 17,76 X 18,63 X X
Durovcova Terézia 18,34 17,78 15,97 X X 16,55
Rojkova AlZbeta 15,25 x 16,62 X 15,74 17,78
Pukacova Silvia X 16,28 16,74 15,23 X X
Harvancova Andrea 16,30 15,06 X
Vrabelova Veronika 12,13 - -
1 Filovéa Sora 980326 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 31,59 11
2 Puskarova Zuzana 980314 AK 3K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 28,18 9
3  Brunova Lenka 001001 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas 23,26 8
4 Hanuliakova Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 22,66 7
5 Mlatkova Simona 990615 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 19,27 6
6 Hankova& Kristina 010516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,37 5
7 Jeskova Gabriela 001031 ZTSDU_ 13,29
8 Maséarova Michaela 990816 AO Olympia PovazZskad Bystrica 11,54 4
Filova Sofia X 24,01 X 26,45 28,27 31,59
Puskarova Zuzana 21,39 25,04 25,42 23,08 28,18 X
Bruriova Lenka 23,26 X 22,29 19,40 18,99 21,93
Hanuliakova Jalia 21,71 22,66 20,09 21,36 21,49 22,49
Mlatkova Simona 19,27 16,51 12,28 15,87 17,75 15,91
Hankova Kristina 14,01 16,91 15,78 18,26 18,37 17,13
JesSkova Gabriela 6,65 7,80 10,89 10,63 13,29 11,17
Masarova Michaela X 11,42 11,54 11,52 X X
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kladivo starsie ziacky

1 Mé&siarovéa Andrea 980103 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin 38,92 11
2 Stefancova Andrea 960327 ZTSDU 33,61
3 Harvancova Andrea 981207 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 21,66 9
4 Vrabelova Veronika 980730 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 21,51 8
5 HiresSova Jana 980504 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 20,94 7
6 Fujerikovéa Katarina 990920 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 17,78 6
7 Liskovéa Denisa 990513 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 17,12 5
8 Durovcova Terézia 981019 AO Olympia PovaZskad Bystrica 16,64 4
9 Jancova Andrea 000712 ZTSDU_ 16,62
10 Mitasikova Rebeka 990907 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 15,61 3 SB
11 Hanuliakova Julia 000516 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 12,95 2
Médsiarova Andrea X 37,36 X 37,84 38,92
Stefancova Andrea X X 33,61 X X -
Harvancova Andrea 21,64 20,77 20,17 21,606 20,80 20,54
Vrébelova Veronika 20,29 18,39 18,49 19,39 21,51 19,74
Hire3ova Jana 20,45 P 20,12 18,52 18,24 20,94
Fujerikova Katarina X X 17,49 17,78 X X
Ligkova Denisa 15,22 14,41 13,87 15,53 17,01 17,12
Durovcova Terézia 16,64 12,84 14,37 x 15,32 15,66
Jancova Andrea X 14,27 15,22 15,75 16,62 15,80
Mitagikova Rebeka 15,61 X 14,61 14,34 15,10 13,93
Hanuliakova Julia 12,57 12,95 X
4 x 300 m starsSie ziacky
1 ZTSDu "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:09,45 11
2 ZTSMT "A" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 3:14,51 9
3 ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:24,99 8
4 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:38,59 7
5 ZTSMT "B" Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 3:38,97 6
OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica NP
ZTSDU "A"™ Zapoto&néa (00), Luka&ova (99), Zarska(99), Kudlikova (01)
ZTSDU "B" Kopc&anova (99), Zilkova (00), Sedova(01), Suranova (00)
OLYPB "A" Cervenkova (98), Stefinova(99), Harvancova (98), Hudecova (00)
OLYPB "B" Ligkova (99), Liskova(99), MitaZikova(99), Adamusova (00)
ZTSMT "A" Firicova (00), Vacekova(99), Vankova(99), Buckulcikova (00)
ZTSMT "B" Klanyiova (00), Beldkova (98), Banacka(00), Matusakova (00)
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KONECNE BODOVANIE

starsi Ziaci after 26 Events starsie ziacky after 32 Events
OLYPB 252,00 ZTSDU 252,00
ZTSDU 198,00 OLYPB 235,00
DANZV 74,00 ZTSMT 80,00
UMBBB 50,00 ACKLM 47,00
ZTSMT 49,00 KUBIN 44,00
SLAZI 35,00 UMBEBEB 42,00
SKPZA 34,00 SLAZI 28,00
ACKLM 15,00 ZVLKM 11,00
ZVLKM 11,00 MOSTB 10,00
MOSTB 3,00
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